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31497 SFR 1,057 10/07/2013

2015HX Base Yr

588 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,587 115.7100 129.60 464,875 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2711

BAS 2,711 100 2,711 312,698

FGR 657 55 361 41,640

FOP 96 30 29 3,345

FOP 358 30 107 12,342

UDG 609 55 335 38,640

UOP 222 20 44 5,075

4,653 3,587 413,739

BAS= W17 S51 E6 S10 E15 N1 FOP= E6 N1 E12 N5 W18 S6$ N6 E18
FGR= S17 E13 N1 E10 N28 W23 S12$ N12 E23 N40 W18 UOP= N8 W28
S6 E1 S2 E27$ W1FOP= W26 S18 E15 N10 E11 N8$ S8 W11 S10 W15
N20$ PTR= N30 UDG= N21 W29 S21 E29$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,477.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,954

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

11,554

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


